
Exhibit A
List of Allowed and Partially Allowed Claims

Claim ID Determination Allowed Amount Initial Distribution Amount Final Distribution Amount x
AIP-0006 Allowed $250.00 $106.00 $52.79
AIP-0014 Partially Allowed $1,800.00 $763.20 $380.11
AIP-0040 Allowed $95,519.03 $40,500.07 $20,170.89
AIP-0054 Partially Allowed $33.00 $13.99 $6.97 *
AIP-0058 Partially Allowed $17,350.00 $7,356.40 $3,663.82
AIP-0067 Allowed $23,700.00 $10,048.80 $5,004.76
AIP-0083 Allowed $50.00 $21.20 $10.56
AIP-0086 Allowed $8,000.00 $3,392.00 $1,689.37
AIP-0100 Allowed $5,020.57 $2,128.72 $1,060.20
AIP-0121 Allowed $6,000.00 $2,544.00 $1,267.03 *
AIP-0122 Allowed $512.68 $217.38 $108.26
AIP-0133 Allowed $5,150.00 $2,183.60 $1,087.53
AIP-0160 Allowed $48.02 $20.36 $10.14
AIP-0178 Allowed $333.31 $141.32 $70.39
AIP-0186 Allowed $57,500.00 $24,380.00 $12,142.36
AIP-0189 Allowed $44,952.57 $19,059.89 $9,492.70
AIP-0190 Allowed $1,219.26 $516.97 $257.47
AIP-0197 Partially Allowed $300.00 $127.20 $63.35
AIP-0202 Allowed $50.00 $21.20 $10.56 *
AIP-0203 Allowed $1,282.06 $543.59 $270.74
AIP-0209 Allowed $87,548.42 $37,120.53 $18,487.73
AIP-0213 Allowed $300.00 $127.20 $63.35 *
AIP-0244 Allowed $339.27 $143.85 $71.64
AIP-0247 Allowed $878.04 $372.29 $185.42
AIP-0253 Allowed $11,889.00 $5,040.94 $2,510.61
AIP-0257 Allowed $42,000.00 $17,808.00 $8,869.20
AIP-0269 Allowed $1,694.58 $718.50 $357.85
AIP-0271 Allowed $15,290.00 $6,482.96 $3,228.81 *
AIP-0284 Partially Allowed $6,931.00 $2,938.74 $1,463.63
AIP-0285 Partially Allowed $48,300.00 $20,479.20 $10,199.58
AIP-0318 Allowed $2,442.02 $1,035.42 $515.68
AIP-0322 Allowed $250.00 $106.00 $52.79
AIP-0327 Allowed $500.00 $212.00 $105.59
AIP-0348 Allowed $42,592.46 $18,059.20 $8,994.31
AIP-0354 Allowed $5,661.65 $2,400.54 $1,195.58
AIP-0357 Allowed $15,000.00 $6,360.00 $3,167.57
AIP-0362 Partially Allowed $56,727.00 $24,052.25 $11,979.12
AIP-0363 Partially Allowed $141,100.00 $59,826.40 $29,796.29
AIP-0365 Allowed $3,750.00 $1,590.00 $791.89
AIP-0366 Allowed $3,838.68 $1,627.60 $810.62
AIP-0371 Allowed $37,851.24 $16,048.93 $7,993.10
AIP-0372 Partially Allowed $63,500.00 $26,924.00 $13,409.39
AIP-0373 Partially Allowed $300.00 $127.20 $63.35
AIP-0379 Allowed $67,030.46 $28,420.92 $14,154.91
AIP-0384 Partially Allowed $103,898.10 $44,052.79 $21,940.32
AIP-0387 Partially Allowed $47,250.00 $20,034.00 $9,977.85
AIP-0389 Partially Allowed $290.00 $122.96 $61.24 *
AIP-0391 Partially Allowed $27,130.88 $11,503.49 $5,729.27 *
AIP-0394 Allowed $250.00 $106.00 $52.79
AIP-0401 Allowed $61,781.38 $26,195.31 $13,046.46
AIP-0403 Allowed $4,880.95 $2,069.52 $1,030.72
AIP-0406 Allowed $38,053.02 $16,134.48 $8,035.71
AIP-0407 Allowed $13,349.32 $5,660.11 $2,819.00

Page 1 of 2



Exhibit A
List of Allowed and Partially Allowed Claims

Claim ID Determination Allowed Amount Initial Distribution Amount Final Distribution Amount x

AIP-0410 Allowed $7,061.28 $2,993.98 $1,491.14
AIP-0413 Allowed $43,492.77 $18,440.93 $9,184.44
AIP-0415 Partially Allowed $44,723.00 $18,962.55 $9,444.22
AIP-0416 Allowed $33,250.00 $14,098.00 $7,021.45
AIP-0417 Allowed $250.00 $106.00 $52.79
AIP-0420 Partially Allowed $250.00 $106.00 $52.79
AIP-0421 Partially Allowed $15,138.00 $6,418.51 $3,196.72
AIP-0423 Allowed $15,000.00 $6,360.00 $3,167.57
AIP-0427 Partially Allowed $37,350.00 $15,836.40 $7,887.25
AIP-0428 Allowed $40,047.97 $16,980.34 $8,456.99
AIP-0429 Allowed $800.00 $339.20 $168.94
AIP-0430 Allowed $4,500.00 $1,908.00 $950.27
AIP-0431 Allowed $20,146.63 $8,542.17 $4,254.39
AIP-0432 Partially Allowed $364,822.00 $154,684.53 $77,039.99
AIP-0433 Allowed $1,526.26 $647.13 $322.31
AIP-0434 Partially Allowed $1,750.00 $742.00 $369.55
AIP-0435 Allowed $47,616.68 $20,189.47 $10,055.29
AIP-0436 Allowed $3,000.00 $1,272.00 $633.51
AIP-0438 Partially Allowed $90,408.19 $38,333.07 $19,091.63
AIP-0442 Partially Allowed $53,000.00 $22,472.00 $11,192.09
AIP-0443 Allowed $17,687.85 $7,499.65 $3,735.17
AIP-0444 Partially Allowed $30,700.00 $13,016.80 $6,482.96
AIP-0446 Partially Allowed $6,000.01 $2,544.00 $1,267.03
AIP-0447 Allowed $44,522.34 $18,877.47 $9,401.85
AIP-0448 Allowed $65,910.94 $27,946.24 $13,918.51
AIP-0449 Allowed $14,750.00 $6,254.00 $3,114.78
AIP-0451 Partially Allowed $822.12 $348.58 $173.61
AIP-0452 Partially Allowed $368.34 $156.18 $77.78
AIP-0454 Allowed $230,000.00 $97,520.00 $48,569.43
AIP-0461 Allowed $129,864.89 $55,062.71 $27,423.76
AIP-0462 Partially Allowed $223,601.40 $94,806.99 $47,218.23
AIP-0464 Allowed $560,787.34 $237,773.83 $118,422.27
AIP-0465 Allowed $130,500.00 $55,332.00 $27,557.87
AIP-0467 Allowed $50,000.00 $21,200.00 $10,558.57
AIP-0468 Allowed $371,414.78 $157,479.87 $78,432.19
AIP-0469 Allowed $48,700.00 $20,648.80 $10,284.05
AIP-0470 Allowed $41,000.00 $17,384.00 $8,658.03
AIP-0471 Allowed $207,000.00 $87,768.00 $43,712.49
AIP-0472 Allowed $23,162.76 $9,821.01 $4,891.31
AIP-0473 Allowed $3,547.81 $1,504.27 $749.20
AIP-0476 Allowed $5,798.50 $2,458.56 $1,224.48
AIP-0477 Allowed $10,000.00 $4,240.00 $2,111.71

Total Amounts: $4,261,939.83 $1,807,062.46 $899,999.98

* Initial distribution unclaimed

Page 2 of 2


